09:00-16:30

10:00-10:05

10:05-10:10

10:10-10:35

10:35-10:45

10:45-10:50

11:00-11:30

11:45-12:15

12:30-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:15-14:45

15:00-15:30

16:30

%ﬁ

SAS Blg vData Skllls Festival

AGENDA
Thursday, 30 October

Big Data Skills Festival

Students and employers have discussions face to face on career opportunities

Welcome from SAS Executive

Brunel Leadership Team Welcome )D>
Py
Guest speaker Stephen Kelly, Chief Operating Officer for UK Government: §
Provides insights on his career path in technology ;ZU
8
Announcement of the SAS Top Data Scientist, UK — Winner and Runners-up F<
Thank you and enjoy the discussions
Big Data Skills Career Building Sessions
CV Writing Skills: Interview Skills:
< 0
Providing the résumé tips that will help g How to handle the preparation for a big | J<>
you start your big data career path. From O  data career opportunity, handling yourself o m
writing a compelling CV, including when to 8 in the meeting and ensuring you create an g %
use references, to creating a video profile @) impact on follow up will be covered in this )
and how to use it. < session. T
DARWIN
Lunch ROOM
CV Writing Skills: Interview Skills:
Providing the résumé tips that will help % How to handle the preparation for a big g
you start your big data career path. From :‘5 data career opportunity, handling yourself 8 rﬁ
writing a compelling CV, including when to T in the meeting and ensuring you create an ¢ Z
use references, to creating a video profile 8 impact on follow up will be covered in this < 8
and how to use it. <  session. I
Close



