

## **AGENDA**

## Thursday, 30 October

09:00-16:30	Big Data Skills Festival Students and employers have discussions face to face on career opportunities  NEWTO ROOF				_
10:00-10:05	Welcome from SAS Executive				
10:05-10:10	Brunel Leadership Team Welcome			DAI	
10:10-10:35	Guest speaker Stephen Kelly, Chief Operating Officer for UK Government:  Provides insights on his career path in technology				DARWIN ROOM
10:35-10:45	Announcement of the SAS Top Data Scientist, UK – Winner and Runners-up				MOM
10:45-10:50	Thank you and enjoy the discussions				
Big Data Skills Career Building Sessions					
11:00-11:30 11:45-12:15	CV Writing Skills:  Providing the résumé tips that will help you start your big data career path. From writing a compelling CV, including when to use references, to creating a video profile and how to use it.	MEAD ROOM	Interview Skills:  How to handle the preparation for a big data career opportunity, handling yourself in the meeting and ensuring you create an impact on follow up will be covered in this session.		CAVENDISH ROOM
12:30-13:30	Lunch			DARV	
13:30-14:00	CV Writing Skills: Providing the résumé tips that will help	<u>s</u>	Interview Skills:  How to handle the preparation for	r a big	(2
14:15-14:45	you start your big data career path. From writing a compelling CV, including when to use references, to creating a video profile	MEAD ROOM	data career opportunity, handling yourself in the meeting and ensuring you create an impact on follow up will be covered in this		CAVENDISH ROOM
15:00-15:30	and how to use it.		session.		H
16:30		Close			